
-                                 SPIRIT OF AMERICA                             

-                               SEPTEMBER 17-21,2013                            

-                            COMBINED 4-MAN TEAM MATCH                                 

.                                                                               

.     USA NATIONAL - CUNICO                                                     

.     SLING                                                                     

.     TEAM CAPTAIN  NANCY TOMPKINS                                              

.     TEAM COACH    STEVE CUNICO                                                

-       TEAM MATCH T-1         300       600       900      1000      TOTAL     

.     TRUDIE FAY              99 6      100 7     99 6      97 3      395 22    

.     CINDY FORSHEE           96 3      99 5      96 5      93 2      384 15    

.     NOMA MAYO               99 3      100 7     98 5      93 6      390 21    

.     NANCY TOMPKINS          100 9     100 6     97 3      97 2      394 20    

.                                                                    1563 78    

.                                                                               

-       TEAM MATCH T-2         300       600       900      1000      TOTAL     

.     TRUDIE FAY              100 7     100 7     0 0       0 0       200 14    

.     CINDY FORSHEE           95 2      98 2      0 0       0 0       193 4     

.     NOMA MAYO               100 7     100 4     0 0       0 0       200 11    

.     NANCY TOMPKINS          100 9     100 9     0 0       0 0       200 18    

.                                                                    793 47     

.                                                                               

.                                                           TOTAL - 2356 125    

.                                                                               

.     NATIONAL HARDEN                                                           

.     SLING                                                                     

.     TEAM CAPTAIN  CARLTON HARDIN                                              

.     TEAM COACH    CARLTON HARDIN                                              

-       TEAM MATCH T-1         300       600       900      1000      TOTAL     

.     ERIC SMITH              98 5      99 2      97 3      92 1      386 11    

.     WAYNE FORSHEE           100 8     100 7     96 4      93 2      389 21    

.     RUSSEL THEURER          99 7      100 6     99 5      92 2      390 20    

.     JUSTIN SKARET           100 6     98 6      99 4      92 1      389 17    

.                                                                    1554 69    

.                                                                               

-       TEAM MATCH T-2         300       600       900      1000      TOTAL     

.     ERIC SMITH              100 10    100 5     0 0       0 0       200 15    

.     WAYNE FORSHEE           100 7     100 7     0 0       0 0       200 14    

.     RUSSEL THEURER          99 6      100 8     0 0       0 0       199 14    

.     JUSTIN SKARET           100 6     100 4     0 0       0 0       200 10    

.                                                                     799 53     

.                                                                               

.                                                           TOTAL - 2353 122    

.                                                                               

.     LODI CONFEDERACY                                                          

.     F OPEN                                                                    

.     TEAM CAPTAIN  PATTY MEAD                                                  

.     TEAM COACH    EARL LIEBETRAU                                              

-       TEAM MATCH T-1         300       600       900      1000      TOTAL     

.     EARL LIEBETRAU          100 6     98 4      96 1      88 0      382 11    

.     WILLIAM WITTMAN         100 7     99 3      97 3      98 5      394 18    

.     STEWART (BO) HOOD JR    100 3     100 2     95 3      92 0      387 8     

.     ROBERT MEAD             100 9     100 5     97 4      89 1      386 19    

.                                                                    1549 56    

.                                                                               

-       TEAM MATCH T-2         300       600       900      1000      TOTAL     

.     EARL LIEBETRAU          100 6     100 9     0 0       0 0       200 15    

.     WILLIAM WITTMAN         100 6     100 7     0 0       0 0       200 13    

.     STEWART (BO) HOOD JR    100 9     100 7     0 0       0 0       200 16    

.     ROBERT MEAD             100 6     100 8     0 0       0 0       200 14    

.                                                                     800 58     

.                                                                               

.                                                           TOTAL - 2349 114    



.     1,2,3,4                                                                   

.     SLING                                                                     

.     TEAM CAPTAIN  KENNETH PORTER                                              

.     TEAM COACH    KENNETH PORTER                                              

-       TEAM MATCH T-1         300       600       900      1000      TOTAL     

.     GARY HENRY              99 7      100 7     98 4      98 2      395 20    

.     KEMP FULLER             100 5     98 4      86 1      94 2      378 12    

.     JERRY MCDONOUGH         100 2     98 3      99 3      84 2      381 10    

.     KENNETH PORTER          100 4     97 1      99 5      93 4      389 14    

.                                                                    1543 56    

.                                                                               

-       TEAM MATCH T-2         300       600       900      1000      TOTAL     

.     GARY HENRY              100 6     100 5     0 0       0 0       200 11    

.     KEMP FULLER             100 6     99 4      0 0       0 0       199 10    

.     JERRY MCDONOUGH         100 3     96 2      0 0       0 0       196 5     

.     KENNETH PORTER          99 8      100 3     0 0       0 0       199 11    

.                                                                     794 37     

.                                                                               

.                                                            TOTAL - 2337 93     

.                                                                                

.                                                                               

.                                                                               

.     U.S. VET'S 1                                                              

.     SLING                                                                     

.     TEAM CAPTAIN  BILL OTTEN/JOHN RHYNARD                                                  

.     TEAM COACH    RICKY HUNT                                                  

-       TEAM MATCH T-1         300       600       900      1000      TOTAL     

.     MICHEL DUNIA            99 5      97 5      95 2      97 3      388 15    

.     RANDY PIKE              98 7      97 3      98 4      88 2      381 16    

.     MARTY MAYO              100 4     94 4      97 3      87 1      378 12    

.     JON RHYNARD             100 8     99 4      95 1      92 2      386 15    

.                                                                    1533 58    

.                                                                               

-       TEAM MATCH T-2         300       600       900      1000      TOTAL     

.     MICHEL DUNIA            100 6     99 5      0 0       0 0       199 11    

.     RANDY PIKE              100 5     99 7      0 0       0 0       199 12    

.     MARTY MAYO              100 7     100 5     0 0       0 0       200 12    

.     BILL OTTEN              97 1      100 7     0 0       0 0       197 8     

.                                                                     795 43     

.                                                                               

.                                                            TOTAL – 2328 101      

.                                                                               

.                                                                               

.     WHEELS OFF                                                                

.     SLING                                                                     

.     TEAM CAPTAIN  FRANKLIN FISHER                                             

.     TEAM COACH    JEREMY GRAVES                                               

-       TEAM MATCH T-1         300       600       900      1000      TOTAL     

.     JEREMY GRAVES           100 8     98 4      94 2      81 1      373 15    

.     FRANKLIN FISHER         97 4      93 4      97 1      93 1      380 10    

.     PAUL SCHMUDLACH         100 3     100 5     96 3      89 2      385 13    

.     MARTY GUNDERSON         98 4      94 1      90 0      75 0      357 5     

.                                                                    1495 43    

.                                                                               

-       TEAM MATCH T-2         300       600       900      1000      TOTAL     

.     JEREMY GRAVES           100 5     100 6     0 0       0 0       200 11    

.     FRANKLIN FISHER         100 3     97 4      0 0       0 0       197 7     

.     PAUL SCHMUDLACH         99 6      100 6     0 0       0 0       199 12    

.     MARTY GUNDERSON         100 3     99 2      0 0       0 0       199 5     

.                                                                     795 35     

.                                                                               

.                                                            TOTAL - 2290 78     

.                                                                               



.     MISS FITS                                                                 

.     SLING                                                                     

.     TEAM CAPTAIN  JAMES GAINES                                                

.     TEAM COACH    JAMES GAINES                                                

-       TEAM MATCH T-1         300       600       900      1000      TOTAL     

.     VIC (R.M.) VICTORY      98 4      97 4      97 3      93 1      385 12    

.     FRANK EVICA             91 2      88 2      86 0      75 0      340 4     

.     JAMES GAINES            100 5     97 2      90 1      82 0      369 8     

.     ROBERT CHURCHILL        95 4      96 5      91 1      89 0      371 10    

.                                                                    1465 34    

.                                                                               

-       TEAM MATCH T-2         300       600       900      1000      TOTAL     

.     VIC (R.M.) VICTORY      97 2      100 4     0 0       0 0       197 6     

.     FRANK EVICA             94 1      100 4     0 0       0 0       194 5     

.     JAMES GAINES            99 6      100 5     0 0       0 0       199 11    

.     ROBERT CHURCHILL        97 2      98 2      0 0       0 0       195 4     

.                                                                     785 26     

.                                                                               

.                                                            TOTAL - 2250 60     

.                                                                                


